MANUEL :	three Jee ASSI	GNMENT (Office)		1611-01	
	Chin lee Ying of	AIG	Date/Tin	ne: 16/11/18011	150
Estimated Co		Bill to:			
	S+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV			12.47.10	
To Inspect Vo				XFPEI DIE	
at Workshop	1 11014 1009 11	uat 4	Tel: 9	677 3832	8
of	1 kaki Bukif Av		001	2-024	-
	H80087184	Claim No:	9843966	32986	•
Sum Insured:		Excess: _			
Make of Veh			DOA	11/11/2018	
(Client's Recor			D.O.A.	11/11/0010	
(Client's Recor	d)				
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS (W)	Mu too	H,O,D.	Endorsement:	
CA / REV	d)	ntacted Mr·Tar		Endorsement:	
CA / REV	1)   REP.   REV 24 HRS (W)  -45am 6  6/11     Person Col	1 - H - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	H,O,D.	Endorsement:	
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS (W)	1 - H - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	H,O,D.	Endorsement:	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS (W)  1.45am   16/11/18   Person Con  Action/Instruction (X) Es  SIM 6627R - X	timate	H,O,D.	Endorsement:	1201
CA / REV	Action/Instruction (×) Es  SJM 6627R - ×  314 1397× - CS   RC	timate	H.O.D. Vehicle	Endorsement:	1201
CA / REV	1 REP. / REV 24 HRS (W)  1.45am (6/11/18 Person Con  Action/Instruction (×) Es  SIM 6627R - ×  314 1397× - CS (RC)  Domandle: 19/11/2018	timate 118018751/71	H.O.D. Vehicle	Endorsement:	1201
CA / REV	Action/Instruction (×) Es  SJM 6627R - ×  314 1397× - CS   RC	timate 118018751/71	H.O.D. Vehicle	Endorsement:	1201

Westend (\$

Lump Sum / LB.1: (\$

#### - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE ...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 16/11/2018 11:15:27 AM

Attachments: 81035.LTR.pdf NEW PRI - SLU1397X AND SJM6627R.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

## Cheonghoh Law Corporation

(Incorporated with limited liability) Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 . Singapore 160053
Co. Reg No.201108070G Tel: 63378700 Fax: 63373700 E-mail: mall@cheonghoh.sg

In raply please quote our Reference Number

Our Ref: LCH.cl/2KB02-61035.18

13.11.18

BY FAX NO. 88357416 AND BY HAND AIG Asia Pacific incurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 BY CERTIFICATE OF POSTING TO ALL DEFENDANTS Ong Sin Yee

58 Joo Chiat Lane #01-05 Singapore 428109

BY FAX NO. 88357416 AND BY HAND AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Tan Yon Job (chen Yongyu) BLK 107A Edgefield Plains #03-104 Singapore 821107

Dear Sira

We are instructed by Kajlo Rentals to notify both of you of a road traffic accident on 11.11.18 at about 11:30 am at CTE towards city involving our client's vehicle registration number SLU 1397 X and SLG 5604 X driven by your respective insured driver/you/your driver at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement filed is available.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

For the avoidance of doubt, our client will be claiming for compensation for loss of use/rental of a replacement vehicle in the instances enumerated in the State Courts Practice Direction Amendment No. 1 of 2016 paragraphs 7.1 and 7.2 of the Appendix C of the Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases which compensation is additional to any other claim for loss of use/rental of a replacement vehicle which our client may make against your insured and/or your insured's driver and or you/your driver.

Yours faithfully

Cheonghoh Law Corporation

encs;

This is a computer-generated document and requires no signature

oc. client (via e-mail/fax only) - SJM 6627 R

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeseid.

aloresaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	12/11/2018 12:39	
Date Of Accident	11/11/2018 11:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS CITY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM6627R	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KAJIO RENTALS	

Co Reg No 53387434C
Email Address KAJIORENT

Email Address KAJIORENTALS@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97295873

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model PICNIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5104625411

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TIANG ZHANG YONG ALEX

 NRIC No
 \$9017673J

 Date Of Birth
 18/05/1990

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/07/2015

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90256351

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 114 LORONG 3 GEYLANG #04-63

Postcode

381114

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

. . .

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ASTON TIANG ZHANG HAO

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SIEW ZHU JUN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: ENGEL FANG LAVIANI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KOLAM AYER NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 72 GEYLANG BAHRU #01-3038, POSTCODE: 330072,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2969999 - FAX NO: 62937659

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20181111/2075.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU1397X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS4619Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

ENGEL FANG LAVIANI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJM6627R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- ic) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

RENTALS Reg. No. 533874340

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Falicyholder Signature Date & Time

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1 SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT POLITE

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particular are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Reg. No. 53387434C Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN Na.:

#### Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





1 of 5

Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072

Report No. T/20181111/2075

Tel No: 1800-2969999

EPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	Lini Barad No.	Station Diary No.		
Date/Time 11/11/2018	Report M 8 18:04	ade:	Vide Report No.:	38		
Informant	's Particu	ilars		The late to the second section of the second		
Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: TIANG ZHANG YONG, ALEX			Address: APT BLK 114 LORONG 3 GEYLANG #04-63 SINGAPOR 381114			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9017673J		73J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90256351		
Nationality	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 18/05/1990	Type of Informant: Driver	To an all Momos		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: MINDEF OFFICER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive; No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/11/2018 11:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
	XPRESSWAY	Mark		\$7 20	
vveatre		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriag	e Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Colli		d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	The second secon	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No. SJM6627R	Car	TOYOTA	PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF RACK	Black	Seriously Damaged	3
SKZ3572D	Car	VOLVO	V40 T2 (A)	Black	Slightly Damaged	1
SLG5604X	Car	NISSAN	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR	White	Slightly Damaged	3

#### Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072 2 of 5 Report No. T/20181111/2075

Tel No: 1800-2969999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLS4619Y	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	POLO GP 1.2 TSI A/T 6C13EZ SR LED	Grey	Slightly Damaged	2
SLU1397X	Car	VOLVO	V40 T2 (A)		Slightly Damaged	1

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestria			Use of P	edestria	Cross	sing: NA
Passenger	1300071 Law 240	CELET SINS	Service Control	- destrict	101030	allig. IVA
Name	FANG ENGELIA L	AVIANI		ID No		G8367025N
Related Vehicle	SJM6627R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98895563
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/11/2018		Date Dis	- Company of the Control of the Cont	-	/2018
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o			
Driver	The state of the state of					Prestability and the second
Name	TIANG ZHANG YO	NG, ALEX		ID No		S9017673J
Related Vehicle	SJM6627R (Car)		5 5/2/10/20 ==	Conta	ct No.	90256351
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	14
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of Injury   NIL		
Driver	THE CASE OF THE PARTY.	TO THE STATE OF	ALCOHOLOGICAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	A THE STORE	Name of Street	POTRIC CONTENTIONS CONTENTION
Name .	LAW YI HENG		STOCK CONTROLLERS	ID No	Liberto de	S9226774A
Related Vehicle	SKZ3572D (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
	ed Medical Leave	NIL		f Injury	NIL	

#### Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 3 of 5 Report No. T/20181111/2075

Tel No: 1800-2969999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	STATE OF THE PARTY OF STATE OF STATE	GE - OT - WHI	THE R		
Name	TAN YON FOO		ID No.		S7127869G
Related Vehicle	SLG5604X (Car)			ict No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
	No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree o				
Driver		COLUMN TO SERVE		MA SHIELD	
Name	LOW JIANYING				S8412007C
Related Vehicle	SLS4619Y (Car)			ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	11/11/2018	Date Disch			
	ted Medical Leave NIL		ree of Injury Serious		
Driver			167.0	12.0754	West Holes
Name	ONG SIN YEE		ID No		S7115237E
Related Vehicle	SLU1397X (Car)			ct No	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & / Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of I		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 11/11/2018, at about 1130hrs, I was driving my car (Registration Number: SJM6627R) along CTE towards City. I was travelling along lane 2 and wanted to change lane into lane 1. I signaled right and checked the traffic before filtering right.

Out of the sudden, the car in front of me (Registration Number: SLS4619Y) suddenly jam break. I did not manage to break in time and as a result, I collided into the said car. Another car behind me (Registration Number: SLU1397X) almost collided into me however, the driver managed to avoid the collision. However, the said car brushed against my car. I alighted from my car to make a check and discovered that there were 5 cars involved in this accident. SLS4619Y had actually collided into another car in front of it (Registration number: SKZ3572D). This caused the back bumper of SKZ3572D and front bumper of SLS4619Y to be slightly dented. There were also scratches on both vehicle. My front of my car was

#### Sketch Plan #6 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072 4 of 5 Report No. T/20181111/2075

Tel No: 1800-2969999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

seriously crashed. The right side of my rear bumper had some scratches due to the brush against SLU1397X. Behind SLU1397X was another car (Registration number: SLG5604X) which had collided into the rear of SLU1397X. This caused the front bumper and bonnet cover of SLG5604X to be dented. I am unsure of the damages at the rear of SLU1397X however the front seems to be fine.

One of my Passenger namely Fang Engelia Laviani went for medical treatment at Tan Tock Seng Hospital due to swelling on both her shin. She was granted three days Medical Leave from 11/11/2018 to 13/11/2018. The driver of SLS4619Y namely Low JianYing went to Tan Tock Seng Hospital as well and he had spine fracture as a result of this accident.

I wish to state that there is no in-vehicular camera in my car. I am unsure whether other cars have invehicular cameras. I am lodging this report as required.

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Kolam Ayer NPP 72 Geylang Bahru #01-3038 SINGAPORE 330072 Tel No: 1800-2969999 5 of 5 Report No. T/20181111/2075

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / Sgt 2 LEE ZHAN RUI XAVIER	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/11/2018 18:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7434C	
Vehicle No.:	SJM6627R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	PICNIC AUTO W/O ROOF RACK	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	1AZ5848095	
Chassis No.:	JTEGH23B300026300	
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$23,511.00	
Original Registration Date:	13 Jan 2009	
First Registration Date:	13 Jan 2009	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$23,511.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	12 Jan 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,755.00	
COE Expiry Date:	12 Jan 2019	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$3,089.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,800.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Nov 2018

(4)Not Consistent 3(C)

	iog (1900) Pertion	en. (140Unconfirmed. (15)Not Working			
NAC		Item	Time:		F
1137			CON	AC	Qi
1138					
		The state of the s			
1139		The state of the s			
1140		The state of the s			
1141	992958		00	/	1
1142	993085				
F143	993017				
1144	993054				
1146	993103	The state of the s		1	
			NEE	/	6
1147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket	- Holle		100
1148	993068	The state of the s	DIS	/	
1149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1200.578		
1150	992970				
1151	993077	The same of the same			
1152	992999	1000			
1153	993040	Rear Bumper Protector			-
1154	993036	Rear Bumper Pad			
1155	993026				
1156	993044	Lease contriber regueration			
1157	993023				
1158	994023				
1159	993327	Rear End Panel			
1160	993339	Rear End Panel Top Garnish	CRA	\	
1161	993333	Rear End Panel Inner Trim	CI.I.	,	
1162	990333	Boot Compartment Inner Trim		-	
1163	993851	Rear LH Taillamp			-
164	993853	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish		-	-
165	993859	Rear LH Taillamp Panel		-	
166	995116	Rear RH Taillamp			
167	993853	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish			
168	993859	Rear RH Taillamp Panel			
169	993554	Rear Apron Panel			
170	992895	Bootlid			
171	991328	Bootlid Emblem			-
172	990356	Bootlid Handle			
173	995250	Bootlid Moulding			
174	990376	Bootlid Reflector			
175	995222	Bootlid Lamp LH	2	-	7
176	992899	Bootlid Lamp RH	Tra	VA	)
177	995243	Bootlid Lock	1,	1	
178	990377	Bootlid Rubber	1	-	7
179	990382	Bootlid Hinge	11		
180	993877	Bootlid Spoiler	V		
181	994543	Tailgate		1	
182	991328	Tailgate Emblem	105	111	1
183	994643	Tailgate Outer Handle	-	1	÷
184	994640	Tailgate Moulding	,	1	
185	994545	Tailgate Garnish		-	
186	-	Tailgate Reflector	-	-	
187	994549	Tailgate Lamp			- 2
		Tailgate Protector		-	
	994676	Tailgate Wiper Arm	-	-	_
90	994677	Tailgate Wiper Blade			

green and the same		Vehicle No. SJM 66:	LTR		
NAC		litem	COL	VAC	Qt
1202	993784	Spare Tyre Board			
1203				1	
1204					
1205	and the second section of the latest and the latest	The state of the s			
1206		the state of the s			
1207	The second second				
1208	990507	The state of the s			
1210	990534		-	-	
1211	990532		-	-	
1212	993364		-	-	
1213	993357		-	-	
1214	993361	Rear Exhaust Mounting	-	-	
1215	993358	The second secon	-	-	-
1216	995223		-	-	-
1217	993165			-	-
1218	993436		-		-
1219	993449		-		-
1220	993420	Rear LH Fender Inner Panel			-
1221	993431	The state of the s			
1222	993415	The state of the s			
1223	993425	The state of the s			
1224	993621	Rear LH Mudflap			
1225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim			
1226	994025	Rear LH Rim Cover			
1227	995065	Rear LH Tyre			
1228	993456	Rear RH Fender	DD	R	
1229	993450	Rear RH Fender Protector			
1231	993420 993431	Rear RH Fender Inner Panel			
1232	993415	Rear RH Fender Inner Trim Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish			
1233	993425	Rear RH Fender Inner Shield	1.0		_
1234	993622	Rear RH Mudflap	CWT		
1235	The second second second second	Rear RH Wheel Rim	-		1000
1236	994025	Rear RH Rim Cover			
1237	995065	Rear RH Tyre			
1238	995162	Rear Fender Extension Panel LH			
1239	993401	Rear Fender Extension Panel RH			
1240	993430	Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish			
1241	993673	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass			
1242	993452	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber			
1243	993453	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant			
1244	993949 993976	Rear Windscreen Glass Rear Windscreen Rubber	-		
1246	993961	Rear Windscreen Rubber Rear Windscreen Moulding			
1247	993955	Rear Windscreen Moulding Rear Windscreen Sealant			_
1248	994729	Third Brake Light		-	
1249		Rear Fender Air Grille	-	-	-
1250		Fuel Lid	-		-
1251		Fuel Neck		-	
1252	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Fuel Tank		-	-
1253	The second second	Fuel Tank Bracket		-	
1254		Fuel Tank Float			
1136	990247	Sticker			
TANCE III					
			I I I Deed		-
1					

1191

1192

1194 1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200 1201

994604

994607

994651

994611

994677 Tailgate Wiper Blade

994679 Tailgate Wiper Nozzle

994555 Tailgate Wiper Motor

Tailgate Glass Moulding

Tailgate Glass Scalant

Tailgate Rubber

Tailgate Hinge 994594 Tailgate Damper

994602 Tailgate Glass 994606 Tailgate Glass Rubber

994629 Tailgate Lock

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	14 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		16 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	S\$0.00 View Rp	Control of the Contro		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		rey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim I	Details		Documen	ts	s	how All
CLAIM SU	IBFOLDER DI	ETAILS	II - IF CHARLES OF A P.		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		[Created	i by adjuster]			
Insured:	ONG SIN	YEE, ID: S71152	37E								
Main Claimant:	KAJIO RE	NTALS, Co. Reg	. No.: 53387434	4C							
Vehicle Re No.:	SJM6627R				Date	of Loss:	11/11/2018 11:00 - :59 [117 Months and 29 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	m Type: <b>TP</b> / 9843966329SG					y/Cover No.:	1700082184 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLU1397	×			70,000,000	y No. mant):					
					Exce						
Repairer:	Hup Ley	Huat Motor Spra	Painting Serv	ices () BLK	1 KAKI	BUKIT AV	VE 6 #01-3	15, 409/93 Kaki I	sukit - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc									
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Har	ndled by	ONG HWE	E JIE] [Final	Rpt due	2//11/2	018]
Claimant's Solicitor:	CHEONG	CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION - Tel: 63378700									
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mai
AIG_SC	(19/11/2018)	: Request to upl	oad TP GIA Rep	port							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks <sup>=</sup>					View All	Search Tasks	Create No	ew Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Sub	ject Han	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SJM6627R (9843966329SG) [SLU1397X] KAJIO RENTALS Nov 11 2018 11:00AM [ONG SIN YEE] Hup Ley Huat Motor Spray Painting Services

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	1
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
2	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
8	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
14	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	4
18	19/11/18 19:27	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
20	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	1
21	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
22	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
23	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
24	19/11/18 19:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
25	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
26	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
27	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
28	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
29	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
30	21/11/18 11:20	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnai	Print
1	19/11/18 11:21	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	0.

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

TP

CS3/AIG18020758/JCD3S2

Date:

26/11/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle

SJM6627R 11/11/2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

1700082184 SLU1397X

Nature of Claim:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

9843966329SG Claim No:

1AZ5848095

151343 km

JTEGH23B300026300

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SJM6627R

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA PICNIC, 2.0 (A) 13/01/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Black

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1998 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Rear Tyre Size:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

215/60R16 Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

215/60R16

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

16/11/2018

16/11/2018 Inspected At:

Hup Ley Huat Motor Spray Painting Services

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-35

Singapore 409793

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

ONG HWEE JIE Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Recor	mmar	habe	Parts
LECOL	HILLE	lueu	rails

Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*REAR BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Distorted	0.00 F	*-F
*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
*REAR RH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
*REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
	Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR RH FENDER *REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH  *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Cracked  *REAR RH FENDER REPAIR REPAIR REPAIR REAR RH FENDER REPAIR Cut  Total Parts (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 0.00 F *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH Distorted 0.00 F *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Cracked 0.00 F *REAR RH FENDER REPAIR RH REPAIR 0.00 F *REAR RH FENDER Cut 0.00 F

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >